                                                                      Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8669 Series  Paperless Multimedia Congress UnitMUuConglultim
HCS-8669CAM
HCS-8669DM
HCS-8669AC     HCS-8669AD      HCS-8669BD    HCS-8669BC                       HCS-8669VSE          HCS-8669SPK
 31
                                                                      Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8669B

HCS-8669SPK                                        0.2kg
Color                                Black (PANTONE 419 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-8669DM     Paperless Multimedia Congress Terminal
(tabletop, voting, 64 CHs, 14" 1920×1080 LCD,
capacitive touch panel, paperless conference
functions, video conversation, video display,
multiple channel VOD and broadcasting,
conference service, internet access, HCS-1082
series E-ink nameplate can be connected, support
PoE, black)
HCS-8669BC Discussion Module (chairman unit, stem
microphone to be ordered separately, 8669DM
needed, black)
HCS-8669VSE Voting & SI Module (5 voting keys, 64 CHs,
loudspeaker, HCS-8669DM need, Braille, black)
HCS-8669CAM     Camera Module(magnetic, 5 megapixel,
HCS-8669DM needed, black)
HCS-8669SPK Loudspeaker Module(HCS-8669DM needed,
black)
 40
                                                                      Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8669B

HCS-8669SPK                                         0.2kg
Color                                Black (PANTONE 419 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-8669DM     Paperless Multimedia Congress Terminal
(tabletop, voting, 64 CHs, 14" 1920×1080 LCD,
capacitive touch panel, paperless conference
functions, video conversation, video display,
multiple channel VOD and broadcasting,
conference service, internet access, HCS-1082
series E-ink nameplate can be connected,
support PoE, black)
HCS-8669BD Discussion Module (delegate unit, stem
microphone to be ordered separately,
8669DM needed, black)
HCS-8669VSE Voting & SI Module (5 voting keys, 64 CHs,
loudspeaker, HCS-8669DM need, Braille, black)
HCS-8669CAM     Camera Module(magnetic, 5 megapixel,
HCS-8669DM needed, black)
HCS-8669SPK Loudspeaker Module(HCS-8669DM needed,
black)
 43